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09/Jan/2023																																																																																													[IBL_CSC_Router_066146]

 

To,

 

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd

1877, First floor,Gangothri,31st cross,10th Main,Banashankari II Stage,Bengaluru-560070.Tel No-080-26716555

 

Sub: Purchase of Router

																																																																																																																												 Attn: Venkat Rajan

Sir/Mam,

					 With reference to your quote we are pleased to place the order as under:-

 
SR.
NO.

PARTICULARS
(CONFIGURATION)

PRODUCT TYPE HSN CODE GST
ASSET

%

RATE/ PER
UNIT

QTY TOTAL
AMOUNT

VENDOR
GST NO

1 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 I/ K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

2 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 I/ K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

3 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 I/ K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

4 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 I/ K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

5 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 I/ K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG
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Total Order Value: Rupees Sixteen Lakhs Ninty Three Thousands Two Hundred Fifty (In words)

 

 

6 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 I/ K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

7 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 I/ K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

8 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 I/ K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

9 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 I/ K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

10 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 I/ K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

11 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 I/ K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

12 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 I/ K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

13 CISCO ISR 4221 SEC
BUNDLE WITH SEC LIC
(2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,4G
DRAM,IPB-K9 , SEC-K9)

Cisco ISR 4221 I/ K9

Cisco ISR 4221 Router
with cable, WAN

Interface Card and WAN
NIM with installation

charges

8517 18 1,08,350 1 1,08,350

SNTC-8X5XNBD
CISCO ISR 4221 SEC B

8517 18 21,900 1 21,900

27AAGCC1
283L1ZG

TOTAL 16,93,250.0
0
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Contact and Delivery details

 

 

Further conditions as per annexure :- 

 

Terms and conditions :-

 

 

 

 

NOTE:- This is a computer generated PO . No Signature required

SR. NO. LOCATION STATE BRANCH
CODE

CONTAC
T NAME

CONTAC
T NO

QTY REQUEST
NO.

BUYER
GST NO

1 Ground floor  Plot No  1 DLF
Industrial Area  Moti Nagar Delhi
110015

Delhi 2167 Anvesh
Vijay
Kotian

989168306
1

1 PR-
000037209
9-IB

07AAACI
1314G1Z5

2 Ground Floor  D 27 Shivalik Nagar
Haridwar Uttarakhand 249403

Uttarakhan
d

2165 Anvesh
Vijay
Kotian

999921726
7

1 PR-
000037211
0-IB

05AAACI
1314G1Z9

3 Ground Floor Killa No  100  2  Shiv
Chowk  Kharkhoda  Pin 131402
Haryana

Haryana 2164 Anvesh
Vijay
Kotian

989126846
8

1 PR-
000037212
1-IB

06AAACI
1314G1Z7

4 Ground Floor Shop No 80 81  Eros
City Square  Vikas Marg   Gurgaon
Sector 49  Pin 122018 Haryana

Haryana 2163 Anvesh
Vijay
Kotian

989126846
8

1 PR-
000037213
3-IB

06AAACI
1314G1Z7

5 Ground Floor  No 283 Sree Sai
Shaine Dhali Road Udumalpet
Tamilnadu 642126

Tamil
Nadu

2146 Anvesh
Vijay
Kotian

938225099
5

1 PR-
000037240
4-IB

33AAACI
1314G1ZA

6 Ground Floor Sidhu Dental Clinic
176 16B Sangrur Road Dhuri
148024 Punjab

Punjab 2180 Anvesh
Vijay
Kotian

998888997
4

1 PR-
000037244
8-IB

03AAACI
1314G1ZD

7 Ground Floor constructed at UGF
level SCO 11 Sukhmani Enclave
Platinum Square Canal Road Near
South City Ludhiana  141012

Punjab 2161 Anvesh
Vijay
Kotian

998888997
4

1 PR-
000037247
4-IB

03AAACI
1314G1ZD

8 Ground Floor Door No 72 Nitin
Rukix Municiple No 220 Link Road
No 4 Domlur Bangalore Karnataka
560071

Karnataka 2168 Anvesh
Vijay
Kotian

779937373
0

1 PR-
000037248
3-IB

29AAACI
1314G1ZZ

9 Ground Floor Shop no 01  02
Maruti Laxis Opp Keshav
Apartments TP  44 Chandkheda
Ahmedabad Gujarat 382424

Gujarat 2175 Anvesh
Vijay
Kotian

983395388
2

1 PR-
000037249
2-IB

24AAACI
1314G1Z9

10 Ground Floor MAAF Tower No 8
2006 Rajiv Gandhi Bypass Road
Manjeri District Malappuram
Kerala 676121

Kerala 2159 Anvesh
Vijay
Kotian

938225099
5

1 PR-
000037250
2-IB

32AAACI
1314G1ZC

11 Ground Floor No 79 4 Nandi Durga
Road Jayamahal Bangalore  560046
Karnataka

Karnataka 2169 Anvesh
Vijay
Kotian

779937373
0

1 PR-
000037252
5-IB

29AAACI
1314G1ZZ

12 Ground Floor Plot no 16 Block A
Sector 12 Dwarka New Delhi
110078

Delhi 2162 Anvesh
Vijay
Kotian

989168306
1

1 PR-
000037253
3-IB

07AAACI
1314G1Z5

13 Ground Floor CHITTARANJAN
ROAD CR Road Agartala West
Tripura Tripura Pin 799004

Assam 2179 Anvesh
Vijay
Kotian

983021707
0

1 PR-
000037254
2-IB

18AAACI
1314G1Z2


